
ezCinema Series
• Ultra Portable Projection Screen
• Portable Floor Pull Up Screen

• Easy to transport and set up for traveling presentations or the "Home  
 Theater in A Box" 
• Features a simple telescoping support mechanism to adjust screen  
 height 
• MaxWhite screen material is durable and easy to clean 
• Wide projection viewing angle with 160˚ diffusion uniformity
• Built-in carrying handle for enhanced mobility 
• Rugged aluminum casing protects the screen 
• Includes 3/4" black top/side masking with adjustable bottom rise  
 masking 
• Available in different size and aspect ratios 
• 2-Year manufacturer's premium replacement warranty
• Includes nylon carrying case with shoulder strap on models up to 100"  
 diag. 

Elite’s ezCinema Series is an Ultra-Portable screen 
that sets up quickly for residential or commercial 
presentations. Its Simple Telescoping Hardware 
Mechanism (STHM) provides an easy operation 
with variable height settings. Traveling Bag with 
shoulder strap is included for extra protection in 
transportation and screen storage.

FEATURES&&BENEFITS
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MaxWhite Screen Material

The most versatile screen surface for front projection. This 
material provides unlimited viewing angles and perfect 
uniformity while giving precise color reproduction with black 
and white contrast. Screen Surface is durable for daily use, is 
mildew resistant and can be washed with mild soap and 
water.

PVC/Woven Screen 

Material, Multi-Layer, 
Cross-Array Layout, 
Coated with Matte White 
Optical Material that is 
Mildew Resistant.

ezCinema Series, Screens pull up from case and attach to 
an adjustable telescoping bar with variable height settings 
with a keystone adjustor. Solid rotating floor supports 
provide added stability.

Self-contained light weight 
Aluminum Casing with telescop-
ing bar and travel case allows 
this screen to be easily trans-
ported, set up and taken down.

MaxWhite Coating
w/ Pattern Texture

Internal
Textured Material

Black Soft Vinyl
(Blocks Light Penetration)

Details of the telescope bracket hook 
support and variable height setting
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Begin your Presentation as easy as 1-2-3

Black Backed Screen Material blocks light penetration for 
a sharper image quality.

  
Nominal

 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging  
Screen Case

 Model 
Diagonal

 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain 
Material Color

   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)   

 F60NWV 60" (4:3) 36.0 48.0 91.4 121.9  Yes  13.7 17.9 6.2 8.1 59"x6.5"x6.75" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F72NWV 72" (4:3) 43.2 57.6 109.7 146.3  Yes  15.1 20.2 6.9 9.1 68.9"x7"x6.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F84NWV 84" (4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7  Yes  17.1 22.6 7.7 10.2 78.15"x7"x6.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F100NWV 100" (4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2  Yes  19.7 26.3 8.9 11.9 91.3"x7"x6.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F120NWV 120" (4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8  No  34.3 40.1 15.6 18.2 108"x7.6"x7.4" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F135NWV 135" (4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3  No  40.0 52.0 17.6 20.3 119.8"x7.6"x8" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F150NWV 150" (4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8  No  42.2 49.5 19.1 22.5 132"x7.6"x8" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F80NWH 80" (16:9) 39.4 70.0 100.1 177.8  Yes  16.9 22.7 7.7 10.3 80.91"x7"x6.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F84NWH 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9  Yes  19.1 25.0 8.7 11.3 83.9"x7"x6.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F100NWH 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.5  Yes  20.1 26.6 9.1 12.1 98.07"x7"x6.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F120NWH 120" (16:9) 59.1 105.0 150.1 266.7  No  36.0 42.0 16.3 19.1 116.7"x7.6"x7.4" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F135NWH 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  No  40.5 48.5 18.4 21.7 130"x7.6"x8" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F150NWH 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0  No  44.5 53.1 20.2 24.1 142.7"x7.6"x8" 1.1 MaxWhite Black

ezCinema Series: Floor Stand Telescoping Pull Up Front Projector Screen
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Model

 Screen Diag. & Case Screen View Upper Scroll Screen View Overall Case Case
  Aspect Ratio Length (A) Width (A1) Width (A2) Bar Length (A3) Height (B1) Height (B2) Height (B) Height (D) Width (C)

 F60NWV 60" (4:3) 1410.0  1295.0  1219.0  1379.0  1854.2  914.4  1990.2  95.0  118.0
 F72NWV 72" (4:3) 1661.0  1539.0  1463.0  1631.0  1808.5  1097.3  1944.5  95.0  118.0
 F84NWV 84" (4:3) 1891.0  1783.0  1707.0  1861.0  1966.0  1280.2  2102.0  95.0  118.0
 F100NWV 100" (4:3) 2224.0  2108.0  2032.0  2194.0  2032.0  1524.0  2168.0  95.0  118.0
 F120NWV 120" (4:3) 2629.0  2514.0  2438.0  2599.0  2413.0  1828.8  2557.0  100.0  126.0
 F135NWV 135" (4:3) 2925.0  2819.0  2743.0  2895.0  2641.6  2057.4  2785.6  100.0  126.0
 F150NWV 150" (4:3) 3235.0  3124.0  3048.0  3205.0  2870.2  2286.0  3014.2  100.0  126.0
 F80NWH 80" (16:9) 1958.0  1847.0  1771.0  1928.0  1884.7  995.7  2020.7  95.0  118.0
 F84NWH 84" (16:9) 2041.0  1936.0  1860.0  2011.0  1935.5  1046.5  2071.5  95.0  118.0
 F100NWH 100" (16:9) 2401.0  2290.0  2214.0  2371.0  1955.8  1244.6  2091.8  95.0  118.0
 F120NWH 120" (16:9) 2845.0  2733.0  2657.0  2815.0  2077.7  1493.5  2221.7  100.0  126.0
 F135NWH 135" (16:9) 3177.0  3065.0  2989.0  3147.0  2265.7  1681.5  2409.7  100.0  126.0
 F150NWH 150" (16:9) 3510.0  3397.0  3321.0  3480.0  2451.1  1866.9  2595.1  100.0  126.0
Unit: mm *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1" 

ezCinema Series Dimension Table

 
Model

 Screen Diag. & Case Screen View Upper Scroll Screen View Overall Case Case
  Aspect Ratio Length (A) Width (A1) Width (A2) Bar Length (A3) Height (B1) Height (B2) Height (B) Height (D) Width (C)

 F60NWV 60" (4:3) 55.5  51.0  48.0  54.3  73.0  36.0  78.4  3.7  4.6
 F72NWV 72" (4:3) 65.4  60.6  57.6  64.2  71.2  43.2  76.6  3.7  4.6
 F84NWV 84" (4:3) 74.4  70.2  67.2  73.3  77.4  50.4  82.8  3.7  4.6
 F100NWV 100" (4:3) 87.6  83.0  80.0  86.4  80.0  60.0  85.4  3.7  4.6
 F120NWV 120" (4:3) 103.5  99.0  96.0  102.3  95.0  72.0  100.7  3.9  5.0
 F135NWV 135" (4:3) 115.2  111.0  108.0  114.0  104.0  81.0  109.7  3.9  5.0
 F150NWV 150" (4:3) 127.4  123.0  120.0  126.2  113.0  90.0  118.7  3.9  5.0
 F80NWH 80" (16:9) 77.1  72.7  69.7  75.9  74.2  39.2  79.6  3.7  4.6
 F84NWH 84" (16:9) 80.4  76.2  73.2  79.2  76.2  41.2  81.6  3.7  4.6
 F100NWH 100" (16:9) 94.5  90.2  87.2  93.3  77.0  49.0  82.4  3.7  4.6
 F120NWH 120" (16:9) 112.0  107.6  104.6  110.8  81.8  58.8  87.5  3.9  5.0
 F135NWH 135" (16:9) 125.1  120.7  117.7  123.9  89.2  66.2  94.9  3.9  5.0
 F150NWH 150" (16:9) 138.2  133.7  130.7  137.0  96.5  73.5  102.2  3.9  5.0
Unit: inch *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1" 



ezCinema Plus Series
• Deluxe Grade Floor Screen
• Portable Floor Up Projection Screen

• Easy to transport and set up for traveling presentations  
 or the "Home Theater in A Box" 
• Self-standing “Pull Up & Project” cross spring mechanism
• MaxWhite screen material is durable and easy to clean 
• Wide projection viewing angle
• Built-in carrying handle for enhanced mobility 
• Rugged aluminum casing protects the screen 
• Includes 3/4" black top/side masking with adjustable   
 bottom rise masking 
• Available in different sizes and aspect ratios
• Includes nylon carrying case with shoulder strap
• 2-Year manufacturer's premium replacement warranty 

Elite’s ezCinema Plus is the deluxe version of our 
popular ezCinema floor pull up screen. Instead of a 
support rod, it utilizes its unique “Scissor” Cross Spring 
Mechanical Hardware (CSMH) design that allows the 
operator to simply pull up the screen to its desired 
position and leave it there.
Standard Traveling Shoulder bag for additional protec-
tion is included.

FEATURES&BENEFITS



ezC
inem

a
 Plus

MaxWhite and SilverGrey material are the most versatile 
and uniform screen surface types in front projection. 
These materials provide unlimited viewing angles and 
perfect uniformity while giving precise definition and 
color reproduction. The grey material provides addi-
tional black level contrast with a minimal effect on 
image brightness. Screen Surfaces are durable for daily 
use and washable with mild soap and water.

MaxWhite Coating
w/ Pattern Texture

Internal
Textured Material

Black Soft Vinyl
(Blocks Light Penetration)

PVC/Woven Screen Material, Multi-Layer, Cross-Array 
Layout, Coated with Matte White Optical Material that 
is Mildew Resistant.

Available in full 1:1 format for OHP (Over Head Projector) 
or Standard 4:3 NTSC commercial or Home Cinema 
movies in 16:9 HDTV. 



ez
C

in
em

a
 P

lu
s

  
Nominal

 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging  
Screen Case

 Model 
Diagonal

 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain 
Material Color

   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)   

 F95XWS1 95" (1:1) 67.0 67.0 170.2 170.2  Yes  20.0 28.4 9.1 12.9 80.2"x7.1"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F60XWV1 60" (4:3) 36.0 48.0 91.4 121.9  Yes  15.0 22.0 6.8 10.0 66"x6"x7" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F84XWV1 84" (4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7  Yes  21.1 26.5 9.6 12.0 78.39"x7"x6.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F100XWV1 100" (4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2  Yes  25.0 32.6 11.3 14.8 92.2"x7.1"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F74XCH1 74" (16:9) 36.0 64.0 91.4 162.6  Yes  14.0 20.0 6.4 9.1 75"x6"x7" 1.0 SilverGrey Black
 F74XWH1 74" (16:9) 36.0 64.0 91.4 162.6  Yes  14.0 20.0 6.4 9.1 75"x6"x7" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F84XWH1 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9  Yes  22.3 28.4 10.1 12.9 84"x6.5"x7" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 F100XWH1 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.5  Yes  24.3 27.3 9.7 12.4 98"x7"x7" 1.1 MaxWhite Black

ezCinema Plus Series: Floor Stand Telescoping Pull Up Front Projector Screen

 
Model

 Screen Diag. & Case Screen View Upper Scroll Screen View Overall Case Case
  Aspect Ratio Length (A) Width (A1) Width (A2) Bar Length (A3) Height (B1) Height (B2) Height (B) Height (D) Width (C)

 F60XWV1 60" (4:3) 1410.0  1269.0  1219.0  1380.0  1892.3  914.4  2028.3  95.0  118.0
 F84XWV1 84" (4:3) 1891.0  1757.0  1707.0  1861.0  1966.0  1280.2  2102.0  95.0  118.0
 F100XWV1 100" (4:3) 2224.0  2082.0  2032.0  2194.0  2311.4  1524.0  2447.4  95.0  118.0
 F74XWH1 74" (16:9) 1829.0  1688.0  1638.0  1799.0  1833.9  919.5  1969.9  95.0  118.0
 F84XWH1 74" (16:9) 2041.0  1910.0  1860.0  2011.0  1935.5  995.7  2071.5  95.0  118.0
 F100XWH1 84" (16:9) 2399.0  2264.0  2214.0  2369.0  1955.8  1244.6  2091.8  95.0  118.0
 F95XWS1 95" (1:1) 1891.0  1756.0  1706.0  1861.0  2367.3  1706.9  2503.3  95.0  118.0
Unit: mm *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"

ezCinema Plus Series Dimension Table

 
Model

 Screen Diag. & Case Screen View Upper Scroll Screen View Overall Case Case
  Aspect Ratio Length (A) Width (A1) Width (A2) Bar Length (A3) Height (B1) Height (B2) Height (B) Height (D) Width (C)

 F60XWV1 60" (4:3) 55.5  50.0  48.0  54.3  74.5  36.0  79.9  3.7  4.6
 F84XWV1 84" (4:3) 74.4  69.2  67.2  73.3  77.4  50.4  82.8  3.7  4.6
 F100XWV1 100" (4:3) 87.6  82.0  80.0  86.4  91.0  60.0  96.4  3.7  4.6
 F74XWH1 74" (16:9) 72.0  66.5  64.5  70.8  72.2  36.2  77.6  3.7  4.6
 F84XWH1 74" (16:9) 80.4  75.2  73.2  79.2  76.2  39.2  81.6  3.7  4.6
 F100XWH1 84" (16:9) 94.4  89.1  87.2  93.3  77.0  49.0  82.4  3.7  4.6
 F95XWS1 95" (1:1) 74.4  69.1  67.2  73.3  93.2  67.2  98.6  3.7  4.6
Unit: inch *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"



QuickStand Series
• Portable Presentation Screen for ProAV

• QuickStand Portable Presentation Screen

FEATURES&&BENEFITS
• Strong, lightweight and portable folding aluminum   
 fixed-frame screen for multi-media conference/classroom  
 presentations
• Standard Matte White (Gain 1.1) screen material
• Optional rear projection screen material (Gain 2.2)
• Sealed edge detachable frame design with material snap  
 button attachments and corner pull cords to extend   
 product life with prolonged use
• Easy setup and teardown design with no tools required
• Adjustable frame height can be raised or lowered at   
 8" increments for various presentations
• Lightweight and durable aluminum traveling case is   
 wheeled for easy transport, storage and shipping for   
 tradeshows and traveling presentations
• 150" plus-sized models come with AT legs for additional  
 support while larger 180" & 200" models include SAT   
 heavy support buttresses as well
• Available in 72" to 200" diagonal sizes in 4:3 or 16:9   
 aspect ratio
• Drape kit models also available
• Two year Manufacturer’s parts & labor warranty 

Standard AT Legs come with 150" and larger 
models. Additional SAT buttresses for 180" and 
200" also included.



Q
ui

ck
St

a
nd

Locking mechanism on the metal 
storage case ensures safety 
during the storage and shipping

Strong Corner-Guard provides 
additional protection during 
transport and storage 

Patented aluminum frame connections ensure 
structural integrity with constant use.

Choose either CineWhite Front Projection or Wraith Veil Rear Projection Material

Light weight and durable 
aluminum traveling case is 
wheeled for easy transport, 
storage and shipping
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See what the Experts said about CineWhite & CineGrey Material
“I found that it had a decent reflectivity to it, but didnít suffer too much from hot spotting (which obviously you would 
expect from a lower gain screen), nor did it have any sparkles or other anomalies to it.  Elite certainly has a good idea 
here.  Good performance, good build quality, and good features in a screen, for a lower price point.
AV Science, NY

By comparison, the Firehawk® screen tends to reject 
ambient light from the side, a little better than the 
ezFrame by Elite. (All's fair - an equivilent Firehawk fixed 
wall projector screen is much over double the price. 
Color was virtually identical, but yellows did appear just a 
touch stronger than on the Firehawk®. This was very 
close and not an issue. Overall color was very good.with 
a 100" 16:9 Elite ezFrame screen selling for about half of 
a Da-Lite Cinema Contour with ProTrim (their fancy 
flourish border), and barely a 1/3 of a Stewart Luxus 
Deluxe, it allows home theater people to own an attrac-
tive looking fixed wall screen, with good performance, at 
a price that simply isn't available from the larger estab-
lished brands. 
Art Feierman / Projectorreviews.com

QuickStand Folding Screen  100" (Q100VD)
shown with Standard Drape Kit

  
Nominal

 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging  
Screen

 Drape Kit
 Model 

Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain 

Material
 (Top/Sides

   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)   /Bottom)

 Q72V 72"( 4:3) 43.5 58.0 109.9 147.3  Yes  23.2 57.5 10.5 26.1 42.3"x14.6"x13.5" 1.1 CineWhite No
 Q84V 84" (4:3) 50.3 67.0 127.0 170.2  Yes  59.0 69.3 26.8 31.4 53"x14.6"x13.5" 1.1 CineWhite No
 Q100V 100" (4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2  Yes  62.3 74.8 28.3 33.9 53"x14.6"x13.5" 1.1 CineWhite No
 Q120V 120" (4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8  Yes  66.1 75.0 30.0 34.0 53"x14.6"x13.5" 1.1 CineWhite No
 Q150V 150" (4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8  Yes  89.3 101.4 40.5 46.0 62.5"x15.5"x15" 1.1 CineWhite No
 Q180V 180" (4:3) 108.0 144.0 274.3 365.8  Yes  99.2 112.4 45.0 51.0 72.4"x14.3"x14.3" 1.1 CineWhite No
 Q200V 200" (4:3) 120.0 160.0 304.8 406.4  Yes  137.8 149.9 62.5 68.0 51.2"x14.3"x18.3" 1.1 CineWhite No
 Q84VD 84" (4:3) 50.0 67.0 127.0 170.2  Yes  76.7 93.7 34.8 42.5 50.4"x17.9"x12.2" 1.1 CineWhite Included
 Q100VD 100" (4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2  Yes  89.3 109.1 40.5 49.5 50.4"x17.9"x12.2" 1.1 CineWhite Included
 Q120VD 120" (4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8  Yes  96.6 106.9 43.8 48.5 51.6"x18.7"x14.2" 1.1 CineWhite Included
 Q150VD 150" (4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8  Yes  77.0 86.9 34.9 39.4 62.2"x18.7"x14.2" 1.1 CineWhite Included
 Q180VD 180" (4:3) 108.0 144.0 274.3 365.8  Yes  95.0 105.0 43.1 47.6 72.2"x20"x14.2" 1.1 CineWhite Included
 Q200VD 200" (4:3) 120.0 160.0 304.8 406.4  Yes  108.2 120.9 49.1 54.8 50.8"x18.5"x18" 1.1 CineWhite Included
 Q100HD 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.5  Yes  84.9 95.9 38.5 43.5 54.3”x18“x12.2“ 1.1 CineWhite Included
 Q120HD 120" (16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7  Yes  92.6 104.7 42.0 47.5 47"x18.7“x14.2“ 1.1 CineWhite Included
 Q150HD 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0  Yes  116.8 130.0 53.0 59.0 55.5”x18.7“x14.2“ 1.1 CineWhite Included
 Q180HD 180" (16:9) 88.3 156.9 224.3 398.5  Yes  130.0 145.5 59.0 66.0 64"x18.7"x20" 1.1 CineWhite Included
 Q200HD 200" (16:9) 98.0 174.0 248.9 442.0  Yes  143.3 154.3 65.0 70.0 72"x18.7"x20" 1.1 CineWhite Included

QuickStand Series: Folding Screen, includes Aluminum Traveling Wheel Case
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Screen Diag. & View View

 Left/Right Top/Bottom Overall Overal Overall 
Stand

  Storage Case Dimentions
 Model 

Aspect Ratio Width (A) Height (B)
 Black Black Frame Frame Height 

Width (C)
 Height Length Width

     Masking (A1) Masking (B1) Width (A2) Height (B2) (B3)  (D) (D1) (D2)

 Q72V 72" (4:3) 1463.0  1097.3  76.0  76.0  1616.0  1250.0  1687.0  1040.0  225.0  980.0  235.0 
 Q84V 84" (4:3) 1707.0  1280.2  76.0  76.0  1862.0  1435.0  2300.0  1040.0  225.0  1160.0  235.0 
 Q100V 100" (4:3) 2032.0  1524.0  76.0  76.0  2187.0  1680.0  2800.0  1040.0  225.0  1160.0  235.0 
 Q120V 120" (4:3) 2438.4  1828.8  76.0  76.0  2584.0  1984.0  3300.0  1040.0  245.0  1190.0  285.0 
 Q150V 150" (4:3) 3048.0  2286.0  76.0  76.0  3203.0  2440.0  3500.0  1040.0  280.0  1460.0  285.0 
 Q180V 180" (4:3) 3657.6  2743.2  76.0  76.0  3810.0  2900.0  4000.0  1040.0  280.0  1715.0  285.0 
 Q200V 200" (4:3) 4064.0  3048.0  76.0  76.0  4220.0  3203.0  4300.0  1040.0  280.0  1170.0  380.0 
 Q72H 72" (16:9) 1594.0  897.0  76.0  76.0  1746.0  1049.0  2250.0  1040.0  225.0  1130.0  235.0 
 Q84H 84" (16:9) 1860.0  1046.0  76.0  76.0  2012.0  1198.0  2400.0  1040.0  225.0  1130.0  235.0 
 Q100H 100" (16:9) 2214.0  1245.0  76.0  76.0  2366.0  1397.0  2500.0  1040.0  225.0  1260.0  235.0 
 Q120H 120" (16:9) 2657.0  1494.0  76.0  76.0  2809.0  1646.0  3000.0  1040.0  245.0  1060.0  245.0 
 Q150H 150" (16:9) 3321.0  1868.0  76.0  76.0  3473.0  2020.0  3500.0  1040.0  280.0  1290.0  280.0 
 Q180H 180" (16:9) 3985.0  2242.0  76.0  76.0  4137.0  2394.0  3800.0  1040.0  280.0  1500.0  280.0 
 Q200H 200" (16:9) 4428.0  2491.0  76.0  76.0  4580.0  2643.0  4000.0  1040.0  280.0  1660.0  380.0
Unit: inch     *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"

QuickStand Series Dimension Table

  
Screen Diag. & View View

 Left/Right Top/Bottom Overall Overal Overall 
Stand

  Storage Case Dimentions
 Model 

Aspect Ratio Width (A) Height (B)
 Black Black Frame Frame Height 

Width (C)
 Height Length Width

     Masking (A1) Masking (B1) Width (A2) Height (B2) (B3)  (D) (D1) (D2)

 Q72V 72" (4:3) 57.6  43.2  3.0  3.0  63.6  49.2  66.4  40.9  8.9  38.6  9.3 
 Q84V 84" (4:3) 67.2  50.4  3.0  3.0  73.3  56.5  90.6  40.9  8.9  45.7  9.3 
 Q100V 100" (4:3) 80.0  60.0  3.0  3.0  86.1  66.1  110.2  40.9  8.9  45.7  9.3 
 Q120V 120" (4:3) 96.0  72.0  3.0  3.0  101.7  78.1  129.9  40.9  9.6  46.9  11.2 
 Q150V 150" (4:3) 120.0  90.0  3.0  3.0  126.1  96.1  137.8  40.9  11.0  57.5  11.2 
 Q180V 180" (4:3) 144.0  108.0  3.0  3.0  150.0  114.2  157.5  40.9  11.0  67.5  11.2 
 Q200V 200" (4:3) 160.0  120.0  3.0  3.0  166.1  126.1  169.3  40.9  11.0  46.1  15.0 
 Q72H 72" (16:9) 62.8  35.3  3.0  3.0  68.7  41.3  88.6  40.9  8.9  44.5  9.3 
 Q84H 84" (16:9) 73.2  41.2  3.0  3.0  79.2  47.2  94.5  40.9  8.9  44.5  9.3 
 Q100H 100" (16:9) 87.2  49.0  3.0  3.0  93.1  55.0  98.4  40.9  8.9  49.6  9.3 
 Q120H 120" (16:9) 104.6  58.8  3.0  3.0  110.6  64.8  118.1  40.9  9.6  41.7  9.6 
 Q150H 150" (16:9) 130.7  73.5  3.0  3.0  136.7  79.5  137.8  40.9  11.0  50.8  11.0 
 Q180H 180" (16:9) 156.9  88.3  3.0  3.0  162.9  94.3  149.6  40.9  11.0  59.1  11.0 
 Q200H 200" (16:9) 174.3  98.1  3.0  3.0  180.3  104.1  157.5  40.9  11.0  65.4  15.0 
Unit: inch     *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"



Q
uickSta

nd

  
Screen Diag. &

 View View Left/Right Top/Bottom Overall  Max Min. Stand  Storage Case Dimentions
 Model 

Aspect Ratio
 Width Height Black Black Width with A3 Height Height Width Height Length Width

   (A) (B) Masking (A1) Masking (B1) Drape (A2)  (B3) (B4) (C) (D) (D1) (D2)

 Q84VD 84" (4:3) 1707.0  1280.2  76.0  76.0  1862.0  690.0  2680.0  1785.0  1040.0  1160.0  235.0  225.0 
 Q100VD 100" (4:3) 2032.0  1524.0  76.0  76.0  2187.0  690.0  3050.0  2250.0  1040.0  1160.0  235.0  225.0 
 Q120VD 120" (4:3) 2438.4  1828.8  76.0  76.0  2584.0  690.0  3800.0  2700.0  1040.0  1190.0  285.0  245.0 
 Q150VD 150" (4:3) 3048.0  2286.0  76.0  76.0  3203.0  690.0  4200.0  3265.0  1040.0  1460.0  285.0  280.0 
 Q180VD 180" (4:3) 3657.6  2743.2  76.0  76.0  3810.0  690.0  4450.0  3700.0  1040.0  1715.0  285.0  280.0 
 Q200VD 200" (4:3) 4064.0  3048.0  76.0  76.0  4220.0  690.0  4650.0  4060.0  1040.0  1170.0  380.0  280.0 
 Q100HD 100" (16:9) 2214.0  1245.0  76.0  76.0  2366.0  690.0  2500.0  1880.0  1040.0  1260.0  235.0  225.0 
 Q120HD 120" (16:9) 2657.0  1494.0  76.0  76.0  2809.0  690.0  3000.0  2820.0  1040.0  1060.0  245.0  245.0 
 Q150HD 150" (16:9) 3321.0  1868.0  76.0  76.0  3473.0  690.0  3500.0  3150.0  1040.0  1290.0  280.0  280.0 
 Q180HD 180" (16:9) 3985.0  2242.0  76.0  76.0  4137.0  690.0  3800.0  3150.0  1040.0  1500.0  280.0  280.0 
 Q200HD 200" (16:9) 4428.0  2491.0  76.0  76.0  4580.0  690.0  4000.0  3150.0  1040.0  1660.0  380.0  280.0 
Unit: mm     *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"

QuickStand Drape Series Dimension Table

  
Screen Diag. &

 View View Left/Right Top/Bottom Overall  Max Min. Stand  Storage Case Dimentions
 Model 

Aspect Ratio
 Width Height Black Black Width with A3 Height Height Width Height Length Width

   (A) (B) Masking (A1) Masking (B1) Drape (A2)  (B3) (B4) (C) (D) (D1) (D2)

 Q84VD 84" (4:3) 67.2  50.4  3.0  3.0  73.3  27.2  105.5  70.3  40.9  45.7  9.3  8.9 
 Q100VD 100" (4:3) 80.0  60.0  3.0  3.0  86.1  27.2  120.1  88.6  40.9  45.7  9.3  8.9 
 Q120VD 120" (4:3) 96.0  72.0  3.0  3.0  101.7  27.2  149.6  106.3  40.9  46.9  11.2  9.6 
 Q150VD 150" (4:3) 120.0  90.0  3.0  3.0  126.1  27.2  165.4  128.5  40.9  57.5  11.2  11.0 
 Q180VD 180" (4:3) 144.0  108.0  3.0  3.0  150.0  27.2  175.2  145.7  40.9  67.5  11.2  11.0 
 Q200VD 200" (4:3) 160.0  120.0  3.0  3.0  166.1  27.2  183.1  159.8  40.9  46.1  15.0  11.0 
 Q100HD 100" (16:9) 87.2  49.0  3.0  3.0  93.1  27.2  98.4  74.0  40.9  49.6  9.3  8.9 
 Q120HD 120" (16:9) 104.6  58.8  3.0  3.0  110.6  27.2  118.1  111.0  40.9  41.7  9.6  9.6 
 Q150HD 150" (16:9) 130.7  73.5  3.0  3.0  136.7  27.2  137.8  124.0  40.9  50.8  11.0  11.0 
 Q180HD 180" (16:9) 156.9  88.3  3.0  3.0  162.9  27.2  149.6  124.0  40.9  59.1  11.0  11.0 
 Q200HD 200" (16:9) 174.3  98.1  3.0  3.0  180.3  27.2  157.5  124.0  40.9  65.4  15.0  11.0 
Unit: inch     *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"



Tripod Series
• Tripod Portable Pull Up Projection Screen

Ideal for indoor and outdoor presentations, this proven and reliable tripod portable projection screen 
combines precision with the elegance of a traditional design. Its rugged construction will withstand the 
rigors of daily usage while its adjustable locking ring provides ease in its adjustable height settings. 

• Standard keystone eliminator 
• Heavy duty casing to withstand daily usage
• Auto-locking mechanism controls height adjustment 
• Standard 4-side black masking border
• MaxWhite 1.1 Gain screen material is durable and easy to clean
• 160 degree wide viewing angle for multi-purpose applications
• Available in Black or White metal casings
• Optional fabric carrying case

FEATURES&&BENEFITS

  
Nominal

 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging  
Screen Case

 Model 
Diagonal

 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain 
Material Color

   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)   

 T71NWS1 71" (1:1) 50.0 50.0 127.0 127.0  Yes  12.4 15.5 5.6 7.1 60"x5.4"x7.2" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 T71UWS1 71" (1:1) 50.0 50.0 127.0 127.0  Yes  12.4 15.5 5.6 7.1 60"x5.4"x7.2" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 T85NWS1 85" (1:1) 60.0 60.0 152.4 152.4  Yes  14.4 18.0 6.5 8.2 70"x5.4"x7.2" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 T85UWS1 85" (1:1) 60.0 60.0 152.4 152.4  Yes  14.4 18.0 6.5 8.2 70"x5.4"x7.2" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 T99NWS1 99" (1:1) 70.0 70.0 177.8 177.8  Yes  16.3 20.4 7.4 9.3 80"x5.4"x7.2" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 T99UWS1 99" (1:1) 70.0 70.0 177.8 177.8  Yes  16.3 20.4 7.4 9.3 80"x5.4"x7.2" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 T113NWS1 113" (1:1) 80.0 80.0 203.2 203.2  Yes  26.8 30.0 12.2 13.6 91.6"x7.5"x4.9" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 T113UWS1 113" (1:1) 80.0 80.0 203.2 203.2  Yes  26.8 30.0 12.2 13.6 91.6''x7.5''x4.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 T119NWS1 119" (1:1) 84.0 84.0 213.4 213.4  Yes  35.2 38.0 16.0 17.2 96''x7.5''x4.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
 T119UWS1 119" (1:1) 84.0 84.0 213.4 213.4  Yes  35.2 38.0 16.0 17.2 96''x7.5''x4.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 T136NWS1 136" (1:1) 96.0 96.0 243.8 243.8  Yes  41.8 43.0 19.0 19.5 106.3''x7.5''x4.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
 T136UWS1 136" (1:1) 96.0 96.0 243.8 243.8  Yes  41.8 43.0 19.0 19.5 106.3''x7.5''x4.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black

Tripod Series: Tripod/Portable (1:1) Pull Up Projector Screen



Trip
od

  Screen Diag. View Screen 
Top of Screen at Top of Screen at

 Screen Case Screen Case End Cap Case Length Case Width
 Model & Size Size 

highest level (B1) lowest level (B2)
 at highest at lowest Size Closed Closed

  Aspect Ratio H x W H x W   point height (C1) point height (C2) (D) (D2) (D3)

 T71NWS1 71" (1:1) 1275x1275 1346x1346 2400 1925 905 430 69 1472 150
 T71UWS1 71" (1:1) 1275x1275 1346x1346 2400 1925 905 430 69 1472 150
 T85NWS1 85" (1:1) 1527x1527 1600x1600 2700 2177 953 430 69 1726 150
 T85UWS1 85" (1:1) 1527x1527 1600x1600 2700 2177 953 430 69 1726 150
 T99NWS1 99" (1:1) 1778x1778 1854x1854 2900 2428 902 430 69 1980 150
 T99UWS1 99" (1:1) 1778x1778 1854x1854 2900 2428 902 430 69 1980 150
 T113NWS1 113" (1:1) 2030x2030 2108x2108 3100 2682 848 430 69 2234 150
 T113UWS1 113" (1:1) 2030x2030 2108x2108 3100 2682 848 430 69 2234 150
 T119NWS1 119" (1:1) 2134x2134 2209x2209 3300 2787 943 430 69 2335 150
 T119UWS1 119" (1:1) 2134x2134 2209x2209 3300 2787 943 430 69 2335 150
 T136NWS1 136" (1:1) 2443x2443 2514x2514 3700 3093 1037 430 69 2641 150
 T136UWS1 136" (1:1) 2443x2443 2514x2514 3700 3093 1037 430 69 2641 150
 T84UWV1 84" (4:3) 1280x1707 1397x1778 2400 1930 900 430 69 1906 150
 T100UWV1 100" (4:3) 1524x2032 1651x2108 3100 2174 1356 430 69 2234 150
 T120NWV 120" (4:3) 1829x2438 1955x2514 3700 2480 1650 430 69 2641 150
 T120UWV1 120" (4:3) 1829x2438 1955x2514 3700 2480 1650 430 69 2641 150
 T92UWH 92" (16:9) 1146x2037 1270x2108 3100 1796 1734 430 69 2234 150
 T100UWH 100" (16:9) 1245x2214 1371x2286 3200 1895 1735 430 69 2417 150
 T120UWH 120" (16:9) 1494x2657 1625x2743 3300 2144 1586 430 69 2860 150
Unit: mm     *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"

Tripod Series Dimensions Table

  Screen Diag. View Screen 
Top of Screen at Top of Screen at

 Screen Case Screen Case End Cap Case Length Case Width
 Model & Size Size 

highest level (B1) lowest level (B2)
 at highest at lowest Size Closed Closed

  Aspect Ratio H x W H x W   point height (C1) point height (C2) (D) (D2) (D3)

 T71NWS1 71" (1:1) 50"x50" 53"x53" 94.5 75.8 35.6 16.9 2.7 58.0 5.9
 T71UWS1 71" (1:1) 50"x50" 53"x53" 94.5 75.8 35.6 16.9 2.7 58.0 5.9
 T85NWS1 85" (1:1) 60"x60" 63"x63" 106.3 85.7 37.5 16.9 2.7 68.0 5.9
 T85UWS1 85" (1:1) 60"x60" 63"x63" 106.3 85.7 37.5 16.9 2.7 68.0 5.9
 T99NWS1 99" (1:1) 70"x70" 73"x73" 114.2 95.6 35.5 16.9 2.7 78.0 5.9
 T99UWS1 99" (1:1) 70"x70" 73"x73" 114.2 95.6 35.5 16.9 2.7 78.0 5.9
 T113NWS1 113" (1:1) 80"x80" 83"x83" 122.0 105.6 33.4 16.9 2.7 88.0 5.9
 T113UWS1 113" (1:1) 80"x80" 83"x83" 122.0 105.6 33.4 16.9 2.7 88.0 5.9
 T119NWS1 119" (1:1) 84"x84" 87"x87" 129.9 109.7 37.1 16.9 2.7 91.9 5.9
 T119UWS1 119" (1:1) 84"x84" 87"x87" 129.9 109.7 37.1 16.9 2.7 91.9 5.9
 T136NWS1 136" (1:1) 96"x96" 99"x99" 145.7 121.8 40.8 16.9 2.7 104.0 5.9
 T136UWS1 136" (1:1) 96"x96" 99"x99" 145.7 121.8 40.8 16.9 2.7 104.0 5.9
 T84UWV1 84" (4:3) 50"x67" 55"x70" 94.5 76.0 35.4 16.9 2.7 75.0 5.9
 T100UWV1 100" (4:3) 60"x80"  65"x83" 122.0 85.6 53.4 16.9 2.7 88.0 5.9
 T120NWV 120" (4:3) 72"x96" 77"x99" 145.7 97.6 65.0 16.9 2.7 104.0 5.9
 T120UWV1 120" (4:3) 72"x96" 77"x99" 145.7 97.6 65.0 16.9 2.7 104.0 5.9
 T92UWH 92" (16:9) 45"x80" 50"x83" 122.0 70.7 68.3 16.9 2.7 88.0 5.9
 T100UWH 100" (16:9) 49"x87" 54"x90" 126.0 74.6 68.3 16.9 2.7 95.2 5.9
 T120UWH 120" (16:9) 59”x105”  64"x108" 129.9 84.4 62.4 16.9 2.7 112.6 5.9
Unit: inch     *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"



Tripod Pro Series
• Portable ProAV/Commercial Front Projection Screen
• Professional Grade Tripod Pull Up Screen

• Ideal for ProAV / Rental & Staging applications
• Standard built-in keystone eliminator
• Heavy-duty case with velvet velour withstands daily usage
• Auto-locking mechanism controls height adjustment
• Built-in carrying handle for easy transportation
• Rugged construction withstands the rigors of daily usage
• Simple screen adjustment for various height settings
• Complimentary 4-side black masking borders
• MaxWhite 1.1 Gain screen material is durable for every day applications and  
 easy to clean
• 160 degree wide viewing angle for multi-purpose applications
• Available in 1:1 format in diagonal sizes 85", 99", 113" and 119"
• Optional fabric carrying bag available

FEATURES&&BENEFITS

  
Nominal

 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging  
Screen Case

 Model 
Diagonal

 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain 
Material Color

   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)   

 T85UWS1-Pro 85" (1:1) 60.0 60.0 152.4 152.4  Yes  14.4 18.0 6.5 8.2 70"x5.4"x7.2" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 T99UWS1-Pro 99" (1:1) 70.0 70.0 177.8 177.8  Yes  16.3 20.4 7.4 9.3 80"x5.4"x7.2" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 T113UWS1-Pro 113" (1:1) 80.0 80.0 203.2 203.2  Yes  26.8 30.0 12.2 13.6 91.6''x7.5''x4.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 T119UWS1-Pro 119" (1:1) 84.0 84.0 213.4 213.4  Yes  35.2 38.0 16.0 17.2 96''x7.5''x4.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black

Tripod Pro Series: Tripod/Portable (1:1) Pull Up Projector Screen Pro Series for Commercial and Rental Applications

  Screen Diag. View Screen Top of Screen Top of Screen Screen Case Screen Case End Cap Case Length Case Width
 Model & Size Size at highest at lowest at highest at lowest Size Closed Closed
  Aspect Ratio H x W H x W (A) level (B1) level (B2 point height (C1) point height (C2) (D) (D2) (D3)

T85UWS1-Pro 85" (1:1) 1527x1527 1600x1600 2700 2177 953 430 69 1726 150
T99UWS1-Pro 99" (1:1) 1778x1778 1854x1854 2900 2428 902 430 69 1980 150
T113UWS1-Pro 113" (1:1) 2030x2030 2108x2108 3100 2682 848 430 69 2234 150
T119UWS1-Pro 119" (1:1) 2134x2134 2209x2209 3300 2787 943 430 69 2335 150
Unit: mm

Tripod Pro Series Dimension Table

  Screen Diag. View Screen Top of Screen Top of Screen Screen Case Screen Case End Cap Case Length Case Width
 Model & Size Size at highest at lowest at highest at lowest Size Closed Closed
  Aspect Ratio H x W H x W (A) level (B1) level (B2 point height (C1) point height (C2) (D) (D2) (D3)

T85UWS1-Pro 85" (1:1) 60"x60" 63"x63" 106.3 85.7 37.5 16.9 2.7 68.0 5.9
T99UWS1-Pro 99" (1:1) 70"x70" 73"x73" 114.2 95.6 35.5 16.9 2.7 78.0 5.9
T113UWS1-Pro 113" (1:1) 80"x80" 83"x83" 122.0 105.6 33.4 16.9 2.7 88.0 5.9
T119UWS1-Pro 119" (1:1) 84"x84" 87"x87" 129.9 109.7 37.1 16.9 2.7 91.9 5.9
Unit: inch     *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"



MicroFlip Series
• Portable 7.0 High Gain Front Projection Screen

• LED Pocket Projector Companion Micro Screen

17.5"

• MiniFlip design accompanies Low Lumens Pocket LED  
 Projectors for laptop presentations
• Compact design fits into a briefcase or laptop case
• Magnetic clasps allow a simple open/set-up procedure
• Adjustable Tilt Angle settings accommodate projector  
 placement
• Award Winning StarBright™ 7 - Ultra High Gain 7.0 Screen  
 Material to enhances picture clarity, contrast and image  
 visibility in an environment with high levels of ambient light
• Available in 3 popular Diagonal sizes: 15” / 17.5” / 20” in  
 4:3 Aspect Ratio

FEATURES&BENEFITS
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Model

 Screen Diag. & Overall Viewing Overall View Height at max. Height at min. 
B4 B5 C C1

 Depth Min. Max.
  Aspect Ratio Width (A) Width (A1) Length (B) Height (B1) angle (B2) angle (B3)     (C) Angle (α) Angle (β)

 PB15G7 15" (4:3) 315 305 546 229 248 271 272 160 118 118 6 65° 95°
 PB17G7 17.5" (4:3) 366 356 624 267 283 311 312 190 128 128 6 65° 95°
 PB20G7 20" (4:3) 416 406 680 305 308 339 340 190 156 156 6 65° 95°
Unit: mm     *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"

MicroFlip Series Dimension Table

 
Model

 Screen Diag. & Overall Viewing Overall View Height at max. Height at min. 
B4 B5 C C1

 Depth Min. Max.
  Aspect Ratio Width (A) Width (A1) Length (B) Height (B1) angle (B2) angle (B3)     (C) Angle (α) Angle (β)

 PB15G7 15" (4:3) 12.4  12.0  21.5  9.0  9.8  10.7  10.7  6.3  4.6  4.6  0.2  65° 95°
 PB17G7 17.5" (4:3) 14.4  14.0  24.6  10.5  11.1  12.2  12.3  7.5  5.0  5.0  0.2  65° 95°
 PB20G7 20" (4:3) 16.4  16.0  26.8  12.0  12.1  13.3  13.4  7.5  6.1  6.1  0.2  65° 95°
Unit: inch     *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"

  
Nominal

 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging  
Screen

 Fold
 Model 

Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain 

Material
 Size

   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)   (inch)

 PB15G7 15" (4:3) 9.0 12.0 22.9 30.5  Yes  0.8 1.0 0.4 0.5 13x1x11 7.0 StarBright™ 7 12.4x10.7x0.5
 PB17G7 17.5" (4:3) 10.5 14.0 26.7 35.6  Yes  1.0 1.2 0.5 0.6 15x1x12.6 7.0 StarBright™ 7 14.4x12.3x0.5
 PB20G7 20" (4:3) 12.0 16.0 30.5 40.6  Yes  1.2 1.4 0.6 0.7 16x1x13.7 7.0 StarBright™ 7 16.4x13.4x0.5

MicroFlip Series: Fixed Frame Front Projection Screen for Entry Home Cinema Projector




